iTeach...iTutor LLC

Tuition and Fee Schedule

At iTeach iTutor LLC, our Learning Hub provides a supportive, structured environment where your child can thrive academically. We offer flexible options, each of which allows your child to engage in a comprehensive learning experience, while focusing on individual growth and progress. Please take a moment to review the following fee schedule for our Learning Hub services.

Tuition Package	Subjects Included	Fee
Basic	One Subject	\$750/month
	Reading, Math, or STEM	
Standard	Two Subjects	\$1,000/month
	Choose any two: Reading,	
	Math, STEM	
Premium	Three Subjects	\$1,500/month
	Full access to all subjects	

Other Fees		
Registration Fee	\$35	
Sibling Registration Fee Discount	\$17.50 per each additional child	
Sibling Tuition Discount	20% off each additional child	
Tuition Late Fee	\$10/week	
Late Pickup	\$10 per late pick-up	
Support + (optional)	\$225	

Fee Descriptions:

Registration Fee: This one-time nonrefundable registration fee of \$35 secures your child's spot in our program.

Sibling Registration Fee Discount: The Sibling Registration Fee Discount, like the Registration Fee, is a nonrefundable fee that secures your additional child's spot in our program. The discount is applied at the time of registration.

Sibling Tuition Discount: A discount of 20% is applied to the tuition of parents registering additional children in our program.

Tuition Late Fee: A late fee of \$10/week will be applied to your balance if tuition payments are not received by the due date. Please contact our office if you anticipate any delays in payment.

Late pickup: A late pickup fee of \$10 will apply if your child is picked up after the designated pickup time.

Support+: This optional service provides professionally prepared student portfolios and reports for families needing assistance with evaluator-ready documentation.